Timetables for Cornwall Service Number 300

Valid from 01/04/2024 until further notice

300: Marazion - Truro College (Cornwall by Kernow)
Via Goldsithney - Leedstown

Cornwall by Kernow

Monday to Friday

Service No.:
Notes:

Mexico Inn
Stop code: 0800COD40532

Marazion Square
Stop code: 0800COD40549

Goldsithney St Aubyns
Stop code: 0800COD40574

Relubbus
Stop code: 0800COD40675

Leedstown Hillcrest
Stop code: 0800COD40671

Hayle Viaduct
Stop code: 0800COD40507

Connor Downs Turnpike Inn
Stop code: 0800COD40897

Kehelland Turn
Stop code: 0800COA15796

Chiverton Roundabout
Stop code: 0800FWX38709

Truro College Bus Park
Stop code: 0800COC30493

TCD Truro College Days Only

300: Truro College - Marazion (Cornwall by Kernow)
Via Leedstown - Goldsithney

Cornwall by Kernow

Monday to Friday

300
TCD

0735

0740

0746

0749

0756

0809

0820

0824

0842

0902



Service No.:

Notes:

Truro College Bus Park
Stop code: 0800COC30493

Chiverton Roundabout
Stop code: 0800FWX38497

Kehelland Turn
Stop code: 0800COA15797

Connor Downs Turnpike Inn
Stop code: 0800COD40896

Hayle Foundry Square
Stop code: 0800COD40508

Leedstown Hillcrest
Stop code: 0800COD40670

Relubbus
Stop code: 0800COD40674

Goldsithney St Aubyns
Stop code: 0800COD40573

Marazion Square
Stop code: 0800COD40548

Mexico Inn
Stop code: 0800COD40531

TCD Truro College Days Only

300
TCD

1625

1637

1652

1654

1705

1718

1725

1728

1734

1739



