# **Timetables for Cornwall Service Number 300**

Valid from 01/04/2024 until further notice

# 300: Marazion - Truro College (Cornwall by Kernow)

Via Goldsithney - Leedstown

## **Cornwall by Kernow**

#### **Monday to Friday**

Service	e No.: 300	0
otes:	TCD	)
exico Inn op code: 0800COD40532	073	5
razion Square op code: 0800COD40549	0740	.0
oldsithney St Aubyns op code: 0800COD40574	0746	.6
elubbus top code: 0800COD40675	0749	.9
eedstown Hillcrest top code: 0800COD40671	0756	6
ayle Viaduct top code: 0800COD40507	0809	9
onnor Downs Turnpike Inn top code: 0800COD40897	0820	.0
ehelland Turn top code: 0800COA15796	0824	4
hiverton Roundabout top code: 0800FWX38709	0842	-2
ruro College Bus Park top code: 0800COC30493	0902	2

# 300: Truro College - Marazion (Cornwall by Kernow)

Truro College Days Only

Via Leedstown - Goldsithney

## **Cornwall by Kernow**

**Monday to Friday** 

TCD

Service No.:	300
Notes:	TCD
Truro College Bus Park Stop code: 0800COC30493	1625
Chiverton Roundabout Stop code: 0800FWX38497	1637
Kehelland Turn Stop code: 0800COA15797	1652
Connor Downs Turnpike Inn Stop code: 0800COD40896	1654
Hayle Foundry Square Stop code: 0800COD40508	1705
Leedstown Hillcrest Stop code: 0800COD40670	1718
Relubbus Stop code: 0800COD40674	1725
Goldsithney St Aubyns Stop code: 0800COD40573	1728
Marazion Square Stop code: 0800COD40548	1734
Mexico Inn Stop code: 0800COD40531	1739

TCD

Truro College Days Only